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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AAA MegaBook.lha
BETTER
BoingAnim. lha
RandAnim. lha
anim

Nat—-AutF.lha
WPZ-4kb.lha

(1st pla
DKG-Quiet.lha
IRS-BCK. lha
IRS-Scn.lha
Amos2C.1lha
Hunk.lha

with GUI
SortCopy.lha
agbbs98html. lha
Aakt0998GFX. lha

magazine (Graf
Aakt0998GUIDE. lha
magazine (AMIG

StarMagl4.lha
CDIDInfo.lha
FoundPortugal.lha
FoundationUpd. lha
WSL.lha
s7-toomu.
s7-tothe.
s7-tranm.
s7-troni.

lha
lha
lha
lha
lha
lha
lha
lha

s7-viole.
s7-visib.
s7-waiti.
s7-winte.

biz/dbase

comm/ www
comm/wWww

demo/aga
demo/aga

demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro
dev/amos
dev/misc

disk/bakup
docs/hyper
docs/mags

docs/mags

docs/mags
docs/misc
game/data
game/patch
misc/emu
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
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Size Age Description

300K

54K
6K

16K
29K

5K
61K
4K
17K
57K

16K
151K
413K

109K

358K
6K
4K
397K
47K
268K
95K
225K
209K
116K
159K
104K
125K
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The ULTIMATE Amiga Address Book Jjust got

A TransferAnimation for IBrowse!

<_>

Start IBrowse with a randomly selected xfer <«

"Automatic’ a4000fix by Nature
4kb intro by Whelpz released on Gravity 3

3rd place at Gravity 3 Amiga intro compo!
IRIS intro released at GR3

IRIS 4K intro from Quast

V0.2b Converts Amos source structure to C
Editor for hunk structure of binary files

Tiny directory/link/backup/copy program
AGBBS (List BBS’s Spain in HTML)
AMIGA aktuell - German infotainment <

AMIGA aktuell - German infotainment <=

Ultimate German Diskmag, DECRUNCH IT!
Info on standard CDID format by RUiNa
Foundation Portuguese (Catalog+Missions)
Foundation Commercial Update 16

GUI for WarpSNES

Too Much - fast guitar tune

To The Stars - slow diskmag tune

Trance Mission - trance tune

Tronic - trance tune

Violet Sky - diskmag tune

Visible Silence - slow drum'n‘bass tune
Waiting For You - slow funky tune
Winter Breath - slow guitar tune

o

H




Aminetpart

2/2

s7-wiseu.lha
s7-xsara.lha
Textloader.lha
Unace.lha
Cybermagic.lha
akJFIF-dt.1lha
akPNG—-dt. lha
RHelfer.lha
PoolMem. lha
marina_3108.1lha

mods/sonor
mods/sonor
text/edit
util/arc
util/blank
util/dtype
util/dtype
util/misc
util/sys
util/wb

138K

18K
532K

42K
184K
222K
237K
179K

44K
1.3M
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Wise Up - diskmag tune

Xsara — chip tune

TextEd 7.1 Cool CanDo TextEd for Amiga
UNACE v1.2b Dearchiver for .ACE files
Blanker for CGFX 15/16/24Bit only

AkKJFIF-dt V44.5 (JPEG, 68000-060, PPC)
AKPNG-dt V44.5 (PNG, 68000-060, PPC)
Helps to solve german crosswords. V2.09

Memory defragmentizer/AllocP superset
The Ultimate WB-Wizards. 31.Aug.98
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